Data sheet/FDV

Product name Wedge type tension clamp
Product code 0623245

Product type 566.15/15NA

GTIN 7332811201301

ETIM-Class ECO03516

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

530 mm
190 mm
120 mm

6600 g

Technical Specifications - String Hardware

Type

Bolt Diameter
Opening

Conductor Diameter
Nut With Locking Pin

Material Quality

566.15/15na
22 mm

20

19,0-21,1 mm
Yes

smidd

String Hardware - Load / Tension data

Breaking Load

Torque

180 kN

60 Nm

String Hardware - Electrical Specifications

Short Circuit Current kA 1s

50 kA
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Data sheet/FDV

Product Branding

Producer Mosdorfer
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